January 2015 NDHCE Results

NATIONAL DENTAL HYGIENE CERTIFICATION BOARD
“Unofficial” Results of the January 2015 Examination by ID number

Notes: Candidates will find their ID number on the picture-ID card that was distributed at the examination site as well as
on other emailed receipts.

If you don’t have your ID number, you will have to wait until the official results are sent out.
No ID number will be given over the phone or through email.
All candidates must avoid taking action (e.g. career, move, etc.) before receiving their official results.

Candidates who have passed the exam will receive their Official results and their certificate in the mail within the
next few days.

Candidates who have failed will receive their Official results and a copy of their Performance Profile by email
within the next few days.

31373 Fail 35554 Pass 35813 Pass 35851 Pass 35888 Pass
33543  Fail 35555  Fail 35814  Pass 35852  Pass 35890 Pass
33653  Fail 35562  Fail 35815  Pass 35853  Pass 35891 Fail
33842  Fail 35576  Fail 35816  Pass 35854  Pass 35892  Pass
34351  Fail 35581  Fail 35817  Pass 35855  Pass 35893  Pass
34450  Fail 35601 Pass 35818  Pass 35856  Pass 35894  Pass
34678  Fail 35608 Fail 35819  Pass 35857  Pass 35895  Pass
34696  Fail 35622  Fail 35820  Pass 35858  Pass 35896  Pass
34753 Pass 35648 Pass 35821 Pass 35859 Pass 35897 Pass
34820 Pass 35649 Fail 35822 Pass 35861 Pass 35898  Pass
34825 Pass 35653 Fail 35823 Pass 35862 Pass 35899 Pass
34848  Falil 35654  Falil 35825  Pass 35864  Pass 35900 Pass
34880 Pass 35663 Pass 35826 Pass 35865 Pass 35901 Pass
34899  Pass 35667  Fail 35827  Fail 35866  Pass 35902 Pass
34911 Pass 35671 Fail 35828 Pass 35867 Pass 35903 Pass
34942 Pass 35676 Fail 35829 Pass 35868 Pass 35904 Pass
34983  Fail 35684  Falil 35831  Pass 35869  Fail 35905 Pass
35002 Fail 35689 Pass 35832 Pass 35870 Pass 35907 Pass
35090 Fail 35698  Fail 35833  Fail 35871  Pass 35908 Fail
35133  Falil 35699  Fail 35834  Pass 35872  Pass 35910 Pass
35135 Fail 35707 Fail 35835  Pass 35873  Pass 35911  Fail
35157  Pass 35713 Pass 35836  Fail 35874  Pass 35913 Pass
35238  Fail 35739 Pass 35837 Pass 35875 Pass 35914  Pass
35243 Fail 35748 Pass 35838  Pass 35876  Pass 35915 Pass
35252  Pass 35757  Fail 35839  Fail 35877  Pass 35916  Pass
35266  Fail 35768 Fail 35840  Pass 35878  Pass 35917  Pass
35267 Fail 35771  Fail 35841  Pass 35879  Pass 35918  Pass
35295  Pass 35773  Fail 35842  Fail 35880 Pass 35919  Pass
35298 Pass 35786 Pass 35843 Pass 35881 Pass 35920 Pass
35299 Fail 35787  Pass 35844  Fail 35882  Pass 35922  Pass
35304  Pass 35789  Pass 35845  Pass 35883  Fail 35923  Fail
35391 Pass 35805 Pass 35846 Pass 35884 Pass 35924 Fail
35445 Pass 35806 Fail 35847 Pass 35885 Pass 35925 Pass
35535 Fail 35808 Pass 35848 Pass 35886 Pass 35926 Pass

35546 Fail 35809 Pass 35850 Pass 35887 Pass 35927 Pass



35946
35947
35948

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

35950
35951
35952
35953
35954
35955
35956
35957
35958
35959
35960
35961
35963
35964
35965
35966
35967
35968
35969
35970
35971

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass

35972
35973
35974
35975
35976
35977
35978
35979
35980
35981
35984
35985
35986
35988
35990
35991
35992
35993
35994
35995
35996

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

35997
35998
35999
36000
36001
36002
36003
36004
36005
36006
36007
36008
36011
36012
36013
36014
36015
36016
36017
36019
36020

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

January 2015 NDHCE Results

36021
36022
36023
36024
36027
36028
36029
36030
36031
36032
36033
36034
36036
36037
36038
36041
36043

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass



