

NATIONAL DENTAL HYGIENE CERTIFICATION BOARD "Unofficial" Results of the January 2015 Examination by ID number

Notes: Candidates will find their ID number on the picture-ID card that was distributed at the examination site as well as on other emailed receipts.

If you don't have your ID number, you will have to wait until the official results are sent out.

No ID number will be given over the phone or through email.

All candidates must avoid taking action (e.g. career, move, etc.) before receiving their official results.

Candidates who have passed the exam will receive their Official results and their certificate in the mail within the next few days.

Candidates who have failed will receive their Official results and a copy of their Performance Profile <u>by email</u> within the next few days.

31373	Fail	35554	Pass	35813	Pass	35851	Pass	35888	Pass
33543	Fail	35555	Fail	35814	Pass	35852	Pass	35890	Pass
33653	Fail	35562	Fail	35815	Pass	35853	Pass	35891	Fail
33842	Fail	35576	Fail	35816	Pass	35854	Pass	35892	Pass
34351	Fail	35581	Fail	35817	Pass	35855	Pass	35893	Pass
34450	Fail	35601	Pass	35818	Pass	35856	Pass	35894	Pass
34678	Fail	35608	Fail	35819	Pass	35857	Pass	35895	Pass
34696	Fail	35622	Fail	35820	Pass	35858	Pass	35896	Pass
34753	Pass	35648	Pass	35821	Pass	35859	Pass	35897	Pass
34820	Pass	35649	Fail	35822	Pass	35861	Pass	35898	Pass
34825	Pass	35653	Fail	35823	Pass	35862	Pass	35899	Pass
34848	Fail	35654	Fail	35825	Pass	35864	Pass	35900	Pass
34880	Pass	35663	Pass	35826	Pass	35865	Pass	35901	Pass
34899	Pass	35667	Fail	35827	Fail	35866	Pass	35902	Pass
34911	Pass	35671	Fail	35828	Pass	35867	Pass	35903	Pass
34942	Pass	35676	Fail	35829	Pass	35868	Pass	35904	Pass
34983	Fail	35684	Fail	35831	Pass	35869	Fail	35905	Pass
35002	Fail	35689	Pass	35832	Pass	35870	Pass	35907	Pass
35090	Fail	35698	Fail	35833	Fail	35871	Pass	35908	Fail
35133	Fail	35699	Fail	35834	Pass	35872	Pass	35910	Pass
35135	Fail	35707	Fail	35835	Pass	35873	Pass	35911	Fail
35157	Pass	35713	Pass	35836	Fail	35874	Pass	35913	Pass
35238	Fail	35739	Pass	35837	Pass	35875	Pass	35914	Pass
35243	Fail	35748	Pass	35838	Pass	35876	Pass	35915	Pass
35252	Pass	35757	Fail	35839	Fail	35877	Pass	35916	Pass
35266	Fail	35768	Fail	35840	Pass	35878	Pass	35917	Pass
35267	Fail	35771	Fail	35841	Pass	35879	Pass	35918	Pass
35295	Pass	35773	Fail	35842	Fail	35880	Pass	35919	Pass
35298	Pass	35786	Pass	35843	Pass	35881	Pass	35920	Pass
35299	Fail	35787	Pass	35844	Fail	35882	Pass	35922	Pass
35304	Pass	35789	Pass	35845	Pass	35883	Fail	35923	Fail
35391	Pass	35805	Pass	35846	Pass	35884	Pass	35924	Fail
35445	Pass	35806	Fail	35847	Pass	35885	Pass	35925	Pass
35535	Fail	35808	Pass	35848	Pass	35886	Pass	35926	Pass
35546	Fail	35809	Pass	35850	Pass	35887	Pass	35927	Pass

•



35928	Pass	35950	Pass	35972	Pass	35997	Pass	36021	Pass
35929	Pass	35951	Pass	35973	Pass	35998	Pass	36022	Pass
35930	Pass	35952	Pass	35974	Pass	35999	Pass	36023	Pass
35931	Pass	35953	Pass	35975	Pass	36000	Pass	36024	Pass
35932	Pass	35954	Pass	35976	Pass	36001	Pass	36027	Fail
35933	Pass	35955	Pass	35977	Pass	36002	Fail	36028	Pass
35934	Pass	35956	Pass	35978	Pass	36003	Pass	36029	Pass
35935	Pass	35957	Pass	35979	Pass	36004	Pass	36030	Pass
35936	Pass	35958	Pass	35980	Pass	36005	Pass	36031	Fail
35937	Pass	35959	Pass	35981	Pass	36006	Pass	36032	Fail
35938	Pass	35960	Pass	35984	Fail	36007	Pass	36033	Pass
35939	Pass	35961	Fail	35985	Pass	36008	Pass	36034	Pass
35940	Pass	35963	Pass	35986	Pass	36011	Pass	36036	Pass
35941	Pass	35964	Pass	35988	Pass	36012	Pass	36037	Pass
35942	Fail	35965	Pass	35990	Pass	36013	Pass	36038	Fail
35943	Pass	35966	Pass	35991	Pass	36014	Fail	36041	Fail
35944	Pass	35967	Pass	35992	Fail	36015	Pass	36043	Pass
35945	Pass	35968	Fail	35993	Pass	36016	Pass		
35946	Pass	35969	Pass	35994	Pass	36017	Pass		
35947	Pass	35970	Pass	35995	Pass	36019	Pass		
35948	Pass	35971	Pass	35996	Fail	36020	Pass		